Product Data Sheet 9080GCB30
CIRCUIT PROTECTOR 250V 3A TYPE NEMA
List Price $72.00 USD
Availability Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Approvals UL Recognized File: E152841 CCN QVNU2 - CSA Certified File: LR25490 - CE Marked
Fingersafe Yes
Ampere Rating 3.0A
Maximum Voltage Rating 250VAC - 65VDC
Mounting Type Track
Terminal Type Box Lug
Type GCB
Wire Size #10 to #16 AWG (Cu)
Net Weight 2.2 oz
Technical Characteristics
Category 21703 - Protectors, Circuit, NEMA, Channel Mount, Type GCB
Discount Schedule CP5
GTIN 00785901481034
Package Quantity 1
Weight 0.16 lbs.
Availability Code Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
Returnability Y
Country of Origin DE
Shipping and Ordering
As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
Generated: 10/26/2011 01:12:12
© 2011 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved.
1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor